
Start - End . Event Location
Sat Mar 23 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Mar 30 Chapter A Ice Cream Ride from Rainbow Café 10am 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Apr 13 8am Breakfast Meeting and Ride Evergreen Lanes, 5111 Claremont Way, Everett
Sat Apr 13 Ride to Tulip Festival Kiwanis Salmon BBQ w/Howie Hillcrest Park Lodge, 1717 S 13th St, Mount Vernon
Sat Apr 20 11am Chap A & C Skills Refresher (12 riders max) 23711 Entwhistle Rd E, Buckley (RSVP to Chap Director)
Tue Apr 23 6:30 Dinner at Razzals Bar & Grill 9327 4th St NE, Lake Stevens WA
Sat Apr 27 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat May 11 8am Breakfast Meeting Evergreen Lanes, 5111 Claremont Way, Everett
Sat May 11 After meeting ride Chuckanut Drive w/Eddie lunch in Bellingham - details TBD
Sat May 18 Day ride to La Conner & Calico Cupboard w/Howie 9am depart from Evergreen Lanes
Fri May 24 May 27 EWMA Blue Mountain Rendezvous Junior Show Grounds, Hwy 11, Milton-Frewater, OR
Sat May 25 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Jun 01 Ride to Deception Falls w/Bob A (falls are located near Stevens Pass)
Fri Jun 07 Jun 21 Edelweiss Best of Southern France Tour Nice, France 
Sat Jun 08 8am Breakfast Meeting Evergreen Lanes, 5111 Claremont Way, Everett
Sat Jun 08 Ride to Green compound in Desert Aire details are TBD (some RV spots available)
Sat Jun 22 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Tue Jun 25 6:30 Dinner at Grazie Ristorante 23207 Bothell Everett Hwy, Bothell
Sat Jun 29 Chapter A Ice Cream Ride details TBD
Sat Jul 06 Day ride to Neah Bay w/Mike Z 7:30 Meet at Edmonds Ferry dock 
Sat Jul 13 8am Breakfast Meeting Evergreen Lanes, 5111 Claremont Way, Everett
Sat Jul 13 Ride to Winthrop for lunch w/Justin leave from breakfast meeting
Sun Jul 14 STP - Seattle to Portland Bicycle Ride Portland Bridge (Coordinate with Jeff from Chapter A)
Mon Jul 15 Jul 18 GWTA Gold Rush - Bowling Green KY https://gwta.org/event/gold-rush/
Tue Jul 16 Jul 22 Six day ride to Canadian Rockies (Jasper) 9am depart from Smokey Point Rest Area
Tue Jul 23 6:30 Dinner at Big Lake Bar & Grill 18247 WA-9, Mt Vernon
Sat Jul 27 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Fri Aug 02 Aug 04 Three day Men's Ride to Oregon Coast 9am depart from Mariner Park & Ride
Sat Aug 10 8am Breakfast Meeting Evergreen Lanes, 5111 Claremont Way, Everett
Sat Aug 10 Three Pass Blast (Hwy 2, 97, 90) w/Walt leave from breakfast meeting
Sat Aug 17 Ride to Artist Point (Mt Baker Hwy) w/Walt 9am depart from Smokey Point Rest Area
Tue Aug 20 6:30 Dinner at Emory's on Silver Lake 11830 19th Ave SE, Everett
Sat Aug 24 Aug 25 Overnight Ride to Government Camp, OR 9am depart from Mariner Park & Ride
Sat Aug 24 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Aug 31 Chapter A Ice Cream Ride details TBD
Fri Sep 06 Sep 09 GWTA Campout weekend Squaw Rock RV Resort & Campground, Naches WA
Sat Sep 14 8am Breakfast Meeting Evergreen Lanes, 5111 Claremont Way, Everett
Sat Sep 14 Ride to Leavenworth w/Justin leave from breakfast meeting
Sun Sep 22 Oyster Run Anacortes WA
Sat Sep 28 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Oct 12 8am Breakfast Meeting Evergreen Lanes, 5111 Claremont Way, Everett
Sat Oct 12 Ride to Windy Ridge w/DJ (near Mt St Helens)
Tue Oct 22 6:30 Dinner at McMenamin's Bothell 18607 Bothell Way NE, Bothell
Sat Oct 26 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Nov 09 8am Breakfast Meeting Evergreen Lanes, 5111 Claremont Way, Everett
Sun Nov 17 2pm Planning Meeting then go out to eat Everett Powersports - upstairs meeting room
Sat Nov 23 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Nov 30 Chapter A Ice Cream Ride details TBD
Sat Dec 14 8am Breakfast Meeting Evergreen Lanes, 5111 Claremont Way, Everett
Sun Dec 15 6pm Christmas Party at Village Taphouse & Grill 1204 3rd St, Marysville
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More events (rides, social events, etc.,) will be added as the info becomes available
If you have an event to be added, please send the info to howiedickerman@outlook.com
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